DESSERTS

Chocolate Fudge Cake 4.95
Served with Custard or Ice Cream.

Red Velvet Cake 4.95
Served with Custard or Ice Cream.

Concrete Cake 4.95
Chocolate flavoured Concrete Cake served with Custard.
Sprinkle School Cake 5.45
Served with Custard.

Lava Cake 5.95
Served with Ice Cream.

French Toast 6.95

2 pieces of our buttery brioche loaf, drizzled with
Belgian chocolate and topped with a bundle of berries.
Served with Ice Cream & Maple Syrup.

New York Cheesecake 5.95
Ferrero Rocher » Lotus Biscoff « Kinder Bueno « Oreo » Strawberry
Served with Ice Cream.

Baklava 5.95
Served with Ice Cream

Matilda Cake 7.95
Served with Custard or Ice Cream

Ice Cream Sundae 4.45

3scoops of Ice Cream topped with whipped cream & lashings
of sauce

Gulabjamun & Ice Cream 2.95
A hot piece of Gulabjamun, served with

a scoop of Vanilla ice Cream.

(Extra piece of Gulabjamun +1.00)

Any Mishti (ipc) 1.50

DRINKS

Ferrero Rocher 5.95
Kinder Bueno 5.95
Oreo 5.45
Lotus Biscoff 5.45
Vanilla 4.95
Chocolate 4.95
Strawberry 4.95

MILKSHAKES ——

Barr Cola 1.45
Barr Lemonade 1.45
Rubicon 1.45
Mango, Guava, Lychee, Passion
Tango Apple 1.45
Tango Orange 1.45
Vimto 1.45
Rio 1.45
Irn Bru 1.45
Water Bottle 1.40
Red Bull 2.15
J20 2.15
Orange & Passion, Apple & Raspberry, Apple & Mango
Apple Juice 1.70
Orange Juice 1.70
Mango Juice 1.70
Pineapple Juice 1.70
Fruit Shoot 1.20
Orange, Blackcurrant

MOCKTAILS
Red Bull Special 6.95
Bubblegum-Bliss 6.95
Virgin Mojito 5.45
Strawberry'Mojito 5.95
Lemon Mojito 5.45
Caribbean Crush 5.95
N EREIETE) 5.95
Strawberry Daiquiri 6.95
Passionate Potion 6.95

MISHTIDESH

Est. 1995
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Black Tea
English Tea
MintTea
Green Tea
Lemon Green Tea
DesiTea
ArabicTea
Espresso Shot
Black Coffee
Latte

Pistachio Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Iced Coffee

Flavour Shots
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Cinnamon

—— HOT DRINKS ———

2.50
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.95
2.95
1.10
2.95
3.25
3.45
3.25
3.25
3.25
0.50




MISHTIDESH
Est. 7995

Desset 4, Gk Nenn

WELCOME

FRESH MISHTI MADE IN HOUSE | MASSIVE SELECTION OF BANGLADESHI CUISINE |
BURGERS | KEBABISH | DESSERTS

CONTACT US FOR:
TABLE BOOKINGS | IN HOUSE PARTIES | EXTERNAL CATERING | WEDDING PACKAGES

PLEASE ENTER YOUR REGISTRATION NUMBER ON THE TABLET,
ENSURING THAT THE CAR MAKE AND MODEL APPEAR CORRECTLY.
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