DESSERTS —	
Chocolate Fudge Cake Served with Custard or Ice Cream.	4.95
Red Velvet Cake Served with Custard or Ice Cream.	4.95
Concrete Cake Chocolate flavoured Concrete Cake served with Custard	4.95
Sprinkle School Cake Served with Custard.	5.45
Lava Cake Served with Ice Cream.	5.95
French Toast 2 pieces of our buttery brioche loaf, drizzled with Belgian chocolate and topped with a bundle of berries. Served with Ice Cream & Maple Syrup.	6.95
New York Cheesecake Ferrero Rocher • Lotus Biscoff • Kinder Bueno • Oreo • Strav Served with Ice Cream.	5.95 yberry
Baklava Served with Ice Cream	5.95
Matilda Cake Served with Custard or Ice Cream	7.95
Ice Cream Sundae 3 scoops of Ice Cream topped with whipped cream & las	<b>4.45</b> hings
of sauce	
Gulabjamun & Ice Cream A hot piece of Gulabjamun, served with a scoop of Vanilla Ice Cream. (Extra piece of Gulabjamun +1.00)	2.95
Any Mishti (1pc)	1.50

MILKSHAKES —	
MILKSHAKES	
Ferrero Rocher	5.95
Kinder Bueno	5.95
Oreo	5.45
Lotus Biscoff	5.45
Vanilla	4.95
Chocolate	4.95
Strawberry	4.95







#### **DRINKS** Barr Cola 1.45 **Barr Lemonade** 1.45 Rubicon 1.45 Mango, Guava, Lychee, Passion Tango Apple 1.45 **Tango Orange** 1.45 Vimto 1.45 Rio 1.45 Irn Bru 1.45 **Water Bottle** 1.40 **Red Bull** 2.15 **J20** 2.15 Orange & Passion, Apple & Raspberry, Apple & Mango **Apple Juice** 1.70 **Orange Juice** 1.70 Mango Juice 1.70 Pineapple Juice 1.70 Fruit Shoot 1.20 Orange, Blackcurrant

	MOCKTAILS	V
	Red Bull Special	6.95
<	Bubblegum Bliss	6.95
	Virgin Mojito	5.45
	Strawberry Mojito	5.95
	Lemon Mojito	5.45
	Caribbean Crush	5.95
	Pina Colada	5.95
	Strawberry Daiquiri	6.95
	Passionate Potion	6.95

HOT DRINKS —	
BlackTea	2.50
English Tea	2.75
Mint Tea	2.75
Green Tea	2.75
Lemon Green Tea	2.75
Desi Tea	2.95
Arabic Tea	2.95
Espresso Shot	1.10
Black Coffee	2.95
Latte	3.25
Pistachio Latte	3.45
Cappuccino	3.25
Mocha	3.25
Iced Coffee	3.25
Flavour Shots	0.50
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Cinnamon	



# MISHTIDESH Est. 1995

## Drink Menu essert &

### WELCOME

FRESH MISHTI MADE IN HOUSE | MASSIVE SELECTION OF BANGLADESHI CUISINE | BURGERS | KEBABISH | DESSERTS

#### **CONTACT US FOR:**

TABLE BOOKINGS | IN HOUSE PARTIES | EXTERNAL CATERING | WEDDING PACKAGES

PLEASE ENTER YOUR REGISTRATION NUMBER ON THE TABLET, ENSURING THAT THE CAR MAKE AND MODEL APPEAR CORRECTLY.

